
拟发放吸纳脱贫人口社保补贴和岗位补贴信息公示名单（旧系统）

汇总单位：龙岗街道

序号
组织机构

代码
补贴对象名称

招用人
姓名

身份证号码
支付时段
（月）

社保补贴金
额（元）

岗位补贴金
额（元）

合计（元）
受理
机构

1 MA5FNWLJ1
深圳市详和货运代理

有限公司
叶娟

45080219****
**08**

202402-
202402

649.4 200 849.4 龙岗区

2 MA5FDFMJ7
深圳深东爱尔眼科医

院
黄明华

36073319****
**76**

202402-
202404

1984.02 600 2584.02 龙岗区

3 618835683
深圳市金洲精工科技

股份有限公司
赖世龙

45080319****
**80**

202402-
202404

2507.11 600 3107.11 龙岗区

4 55544959X
深圳贝仕达克技术股

份有限公司
莫春生

45092320****
**59**

202402-
202404

2122.72 600 2722.72 龙岗区

5 685382717
深圳市虹彩检测技术

有限公司
梁啟媚

45092119****
**36**

202402-
202404

1978.57 600 2578.57 龙岗区

6 34267235X
深圳市东洋冷冻设备

有限公司
潘毕林

45222819****
**70**

202402-
202404

1997.23 600 2597.23 龙岗区

7 618835683
深圳市金洲精工科技

股份有限公司
罗永宝

45122720****
**06**

202402-
202404

2004.67 600 2604.67 龙岗区

8 685382717
深圳市虹彩检测技术

有限公司
姜炳义

52263519****
**04**

202402-
202404

1978.57 600 2578.57 龙岗区

9 685382717
深圳市虹彩检测技术

有限公司
陈鑫梅

45222419****
**25**

202402-
202404

1978.57 600 2578.57 龙岗区

10 775593112
遨蓝实业（深圳）有

限公司
赵贤民

45213019****
**12**

202402-
202402

669.22 200 869.22 龙岗区

11 55544959X
深圳贝仕达克技术股

份有限公司
蒋兰枝

45222919****
**45**

202402-
202404

2122.72 600 2722.72 龙岗区

12 685382717
深圳市虹彩检测技术

有限公司
邹莹

45042119****
**60**

202402-
202404

1978.57 600 2578.57 龙岗区

13 670021134
深圳市华茂印刷有限

公司
周海

52212419****
**24**

202403-
202404

1348.19 400 1748.19 龙岗区

14 306253609
深圳市龙岗区龙岗街

道童真幼儿园
廖敏娟

45032520****
**06**

202402-
202402

658.39 200 858.39 龙岗区

15 360036277
圆方空调设备制品
(深圳)有限公司

王燕花
52262919****

**60**
202402-
202404

1983.19 600 2583.19 龙岗区

16 MA5G1AAP1
深圳市翎风科技有限

公司
蒙瑞康

45072119****
**26**

202402-
202404

1979.89 600 2579.89 龙岗区

17 MA5FDFMJ7
深圳深东爱尔眼科医

院
张小燕

45052119****
**55**

202402-
202404

1984.02 600 2584.02 龙岗区

18 664173801
贝克电热科技(深圳)

有限公司
黎伟

45213219****
**09**

202402-
202404

3172.65 600 3772.65 龙岗区

19 55544959X
深圳贝仕达克技术股

份有限公司
杨深海

45092419****
**53**

202402-
202404

2122.72 600 2722.72 龙岗区

20 697138877
深圳市思博威激光科

技有限公司
李欢

45210119****
**15**

202402-
202404

1969.96 600 2569.96 龙岗区

21 55544959X
深圳贝仕达克技术股

份有限公司
俸新琴

45033219****
**21**

202402-
202404

2122.72 600 2722.72 龙岗区

合计 50513.1


